
SCHOOL HEAD COACH EMAIL

Bartlett Craig Naylor naylor_craig@asdk12.org

Chugiak SallyJo Cook Cook_SallyJo@asdk12.org

Dimond Colin Gillam tenisfrek@hotmail.com

Dimond Lem Wheeles Wheeles_Lem@asdk12.org

Eagle River Matt Crockett Crockett_Matthew@asdk12.org

Eagle River Stanley Thornton stanley_thornton@asdk12.org

East Anchorage Nate Carr Carr_Nathan@asdk12.org

Eielson Jacob Tackett hornell2007@gmail.com

Hutchison Carol Woodard cmiata642003@yahoo.com

Juneau Amy Skilbred askilbred@gci.net

Juneau Kurt Dzinich kurt_dzinich@jsd.k12.ak.us

Kodiak Craig Johnson Craig.Johnson@edwardjones.com

Kodiak Derrik Magnuson derrik.j.magnuson@uscg.mil

Kodiak Ken McCarty mcfamily@shasta.com

Kodiak Kevin Lauscher klausche@gmail.com

Kodiak Steve Johnston sfjohnston@hotmail.com

Lathrop Milo Griffin milo.griffin@gci.net

Monroe Bobby Trujillo bobby.trujillo@k12northstar.org

North Pole Carol Smith ssmith@alaska.net

North Pole Peter Baksis peter.baksis@k12northstar.org

Service Darla Brooks Darla.Brooks@gmail.com

South Anchorage Bob Jones Jones_Robert@asdk12.org

South Anchorage Paul Hemry Hemry_Paul@asdk12.org

West Anchorage Bill Cotton wcotton@gci.net

West Anchorage Ron Holmes falconcomet@yahoo.com

West Valley Debbie Miller` debbiesmiller@hotmail.com

West Valley Louis/Jordan Gross fslag@hotmail.com
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